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CBEXxperiense
i
Domingo Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
B 19/09/2021 08:18.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm
(69) DIGAO
1 2:02.928 +19.195 8:23:12.510
2 1:50.627 +6.894 8:25:03.137
3 1:43.733 - 8:26:46.870
(63) RODOLFO ZAMPIERI
1 2:08.784 +24.125 8:23:34.254
2 1:53.374 +8.715 8:25:27.628
3 1:52.691 +8.032 8:27:20.319
4 1:52.313 +7.654 8:29:12.632
5 1:44.659 - 8:30:57.291
6 1:45.943 +1.284 8:32:43.234
(24) FLAVIO BRITO DE SOUZA
1 1:59.357 +11.728 8:25:43.993
2 1:50.127 +2.498 8:27:34.120
3 1:49.276 +1.647 8:29:23.396
4 1:52.273 +4.644 8:31:15.669
5 1:47.629 - 8:33:03.298
(11) CARLOS FREIRE
1 2:10.860 +21.778 8:22:33.209
2 1:55.829 +6.747 8:24:29.038
3 1:52.516 +3.434 8:26:21.554
4 1:49.901 +0.819 8:28:11.455
5 1:49.253 +0.171 8:30:00.708
6 1:49.082 - 8:31:49.790
7 1:50.864 +1.782 8:33:40.654
(53) PEDRO CELIO MENDES
1 2:06.812 +17.647 8:23:46.039
2 1:54.871 +5.706 8:25:40.910
3 1:50.413 +1.248 8:27:31.323
4 1:49.165 - 8:29:20.488
5 1:50.351 +1.186 8:31:10.839
(12) CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAO
1 2:09.936 +17.675 8:23:27.582
2 1:58.941 +6.680 8:25:26.523
3 1:53.223 +0.962 8:27:19.746
4 1:53.663 +1.402 8:29:13.409
5 1:53.751 +1.490 8:31:07.160
6 1:52.261 - 8:32:59.421
(6) ANTONIO CARLOS MIGLIOLI
1 2:08.439 +8.923 8:28:40.110
2 2:00.640 +1.124 8:30:40.750
3 1:59.516 - 8:32:40.266
(64) RODRIGO DE LIMA MENDES
1 2:08.318 +8.365 8:28:38.919
2 2:00.349 +0.396 8:30:39.268
3 1:59.953 - 8:32:39.221
(4) ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPAROTO
1 2:35.146 +8.048 8:29:12.921
2 2:27.098 - 8:31:40.019
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